
Chhatrapati Sambhaji Maharaj Government Medical College and Hospital Satara, 
467, Sadar bazar, Camp, Satara 415001 

Email id :- deangmcsatara7@gmail.com Phone No 02162-299763 
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Microlisa HCV 4th GEN AG+AB Elisa 

Antisera H Lectin 

frasuara.. 

Coombs Sera ( Anti Human Globin 

Glucose 
Test Tube Without Cap RIA 

Creatnine 

yefra. 

Urea Barthelot Method 

SGOT 
Billurubin T& D SR 

SGPT 
Triglyceride 
Total Protin 
Calcium Mono 
Rapid Pap stain 

/26 

12 Kit 
20 Voil 
10 Voil 

5000 Nos 
10 Kit 
40 Kit 
40 Kit 
40 Kit 
S Kit 
S Kit 
2 Kit 
I Kit 
1 Kit 
1 Kit 

lx96 Test 
lx5 ML 
lx5 ML 

1x1 Nos 
4x250 ml 
4x50 ml 
4x50 ml 
4x25 ml 
2x25 ml 
2x25 ml 
100 ml 
100 ml 

50 x I ml 
250 smer 

f22026 
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N/10 HCL 

Pune. 

Barium Chloride 

Fouchets Reagents 
Urine Strips Glucose /protin 

Urine Strips Glucose /Ketone 
Vacume Tube EDTA 

Blood Group Anti A BD 
ISO Profile Alcohole 

MS. Sequentia Software Solutions Pu Lid 

2 Bottle 

2 Bottle 
200 

Bottle 
30 Bottle 
7000 Nos 
80 Kit 
2 Bottle 

S00 ml 
250 ml 

Ix100 Nos 

lx100 Nos 

Ixl Nos 
3x12 ml 
2.5 Ltr 

Total 

(sİ.fags Hà) 
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